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TRADES FROM CURRENT WEEK:

TOTAL RESULT FOR JULY
Week 1 251 3.51
Week 2 250 1.83
Week 3 -90 2.06
Week 4 -428 -1.47

-17.00 5.93

CLOSED TRADES WEEK 4

1 Jul 20 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1977 1967 100 0.50 Loss -220 -2.20 -1.10 -220 -1.10 Inflation news
2 Jul 20 Closed GOLD Black Widow Long 1970 1963 70 0.30 Loss -150 -2.14 -0.64 -370 -1.74 Inflation news
3 Jul 20 Closed GBP/USD Black Widow Long 1.2855 1.2815 40 1.00 Loss -40 -1.00 -1.00 -410 -2.74 Inflation news
4 Jul 21 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2846 1.2815 31 0.50 Loss -31 -1.00 -0.50 -441 -3.24 Inflation news
5 Jul 24 Closed GBP/AUD MEGATREND Long 1.9117 1.9055 62 0.50 Loss -62 -1.00 -0.50 -503 -3.74 Inflation news
6 Jul 24 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.282 1.2865 45 2.00 Loss -35 -0.78 -1.56 -538 -5.30
7 Jul 24 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2855 1.2795 60 3.00 Win 40 0.67 2.00 -498 -3.30
8 Jul 24 Closed GOLD Black Widow Long 1967 1953 140 0.50 Loss -140 -1.00 -0.50 -638 -3.80 Technical
9 Jul 24 Closed GBP/USD Black Widow Long 1.282 1.2795 25 0.50 Win 75 3.00 1.50 -563 -2.30

10 Jul 25 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1960 1950 100 0.50 Win 50 0.50 0.25 -513 -2.05
11 Jul 26 Closed EUR/JPY MEGATREND Long 155.7 156.15 45 0.30 Win 18 0.40 0.12 -495 -1.93
12 Jul 26 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2912 1.2875 37 0.30 Win 20 0.54 0.16 -475 -1.77
13 Jul 27 Closed AUD/JPY MEGATREND Short 94.8 95.2 40 0.30 Loss -40 -1.00 -0.30 -515 -2.07 BOJ
14 Jul 27 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.1097 1.1045 52 0.60 Win 33 0.63 0.38 -482 -1.69
15 Jul 27 Closed GBP/USD Black Widow Long 1.2845 1.2795 50 0.30 Loss -67 -1.34 -0.40 -549 -2.09 Technical
16 Jul 27 Closed GOLD Black Widow Long 1951 1938 130 0.50 Win 70 0.54 0.27 -479 -1.82  
17 Jul 28 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Short 139.1 139.9 80 0.50 Win 10 0.13 0.06 -469 -1.76
18 Jul 28 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Short 139.4 140.1 70 0.50 Win 40 0.57 0.29 -429 -1.47
19 Jul 28 Closed USD/JPY Black Widow Short 139.85 141.05 120 0.30 Break Even 1 0.01 0.00 -428 -1.47

-428 -1.47

CLOSED TRADES WEEK 3

1 Jul 17 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1954 1944 100 0.30 Win 50 0.50 0.15 50 0.15
2 Jul 17 Closed EUR/JPY Black Widow Long 155.56 155.25 41 0.30 Loss -41 -1.00 -0.30 9 -0.15 BOJ
3 Jul 17 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.1238 1.1185 53 0.50 Win 21 0.40 0.20 30 0.05
4 Jul 17 Closed EUR/JPY Black Widow Long 155.4 154.98 42 0.50 Win 30 0.71 0.36 60 0.41
5 Jul 18 Closed GBP/AUD MEGATREND Long 1.9191 1.9145 46 0.50 Win 34 0.74 0.37 94 0.77
6 Jul 18 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.123 1.1185 45 0.30 Win 7 0.16 0.05 101 0.82
7 Jul 18 Closed EUR/USD Black Widow Long 1.1227 1.1185 42 0.30 Win 10 0.24 0.07 111 0.89
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8 Jul 19 Closed EUR/CAD MEGATREND Long 1.4797 1.475 47 0.30 Loss -47 -1.00 -0.30 64 0.59 Technical
9 Jul 19 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2955 1.292 35 0.30 Loss -50 -1.43 -0.43 14 0.16 Technical

10 Jul 19 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.122 1.1185 35 0.50 Loss -35 -1.00 -0.50 -21 -0.34 Technical
11 Jul 19 Closed GBP/USD Black Widow Long 1.2915 1.287 45 0.50 Loss -45 -1.00 -0.50 -66 -0.84 Technical
12 Jul 19 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 1974 1985 110 0.50 Loss -110 -1.00 -0.50 -176 -1.34 Technical
13 Jul 19 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 1973 1985 120 0.50 Loss -120 -1.00 -0.50 -296 -1.84 Technical
14 Jul 19 Closed GBPUSD MEGATREND Short 1.2923 1.2972 49 1.50 Win 58 1.18 1.78 -238 -0.06
15 Jul 20 Closed GBPUSD Black Widow Short 1.293 1.2972 42 1.00 Win 65 1.55 1.55 -173 1.49
16 Jul 20 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Long 139.5 139 50 0.50 Win 21 0.42 0.21 -152 1.70
17 Jul 20 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Short 1.12 1.127 70 0.50 Win 11 0.16 0.08 -141 1.78
18 Jul 20 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2879 1.2845 34 0.30 Win 16 0.47 0.14 -125 1.92
19 Jul 20 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.286 1.282 80 0.30 Win 35 0.47 0.14 -90 2.06
20
21

22 -90 2.06
23

CLOSED TRADES WEEK 2

1 Jul 10 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.0966 1.0915 51 0.50 Win 29 0.57 0.28 29 0.28
2 Jul 10 Closed GBP/USD Black Widow Long 1.2766 1.272 46 0.50 Win 49 1.07 0.53 78 0.82
3 Jul 11 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1935 1924 110 0.30 Win 40 0.36 0.11 118 0.93
4 Jul 12 Closed GBP/USD Black Widow Short 1.293 1.297 40 0.30 Win 25 0.63 0.19 143 1.11
5 Jul 12 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2966 1.2925 41 0.30 Win 40 0.98 0.29 183 1.41
6 Jul 13 Closed GBP/JPY MEGATREND Short 179.94 180.5 56 0.30 Loss -56 -1.00 -0.30 127 1.11 Technical Stop
7 Jul 13 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 1962 1973 110 0.30 Win 40 0.36 0.11 167 1.22
8 Jul 13 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 1956 1967 110 0.30 Win 5 0.05 0.01 172 1.23
9 Jul 13 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Long 138.1 137.8 30 0.30 Loss -70 -2.33 -0.70 102 0.53 Technical Stop

10 Jul 14 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 1960 1970 100 0.30 Win 40 0.40 0.12 142 0.65
11 Jul 14 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Long 137.85 137.2 65 0.50 Win 30 0.46 0.23 172 0.88
12 Jul 14 Closed USD/CHF MEGATREND Long 0.8587 0.8545 32 0.50 Win 5 0.16 0.08 177 0.96
13 Jul 14 Closed USD/CHF MEGATREND Long 0.8594 0.8545 49 0.50 Win 31 0.63 0.32 208 1.27
14 Jul 14 Closed USD/CHF MEGATREND Long 0.8583 0.8545 38 0.50 Win 42 1.11 0.55 250 1.83

250 1.83

CLOSED TRADES WEEK 1

1 Jun 29 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Short 1.0874 1.092 46 2.00 Win 34 0.74 1.48 34 1.48
2 Jun 29 Closed EUR/USD Black Widow Short 1.09 1.0945 45 0.50 Win 60 1.33 0.67 94 2.14
3 Jul 3 Closed EUR/USD Black Widow Short 1.089 1.0945 55 0.50 Win 50 0.91 0.45 144 2.60
4 Jul 3 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 1914 1925 110 0.30 Loss -110 -1.00 -0.30 34 2.30
5 Jul 3 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 1926 1936 100 0.30 Win 70 0.70 0.21 104 2.51 Technical Stop
6 Jul 6 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1919 1909 100 0.30 Win 60 0.60 0.18 164 2.69
7 Jul 6 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.0865 1.0825 60 0.50 Win 25 0.42 0.21 189 2.90
8 Jul 6 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2697 1.265 47 0.50 Win 33 0.70 0.35 222 3.25
9 Jul 7 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND&Black WidowLong 1.0915 1.086 55 0.50 Win 29 0.53 0.26 251 3.51

251 3.51


